INDIANAPOLIS INDOOR ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS ¢ MARCH 5, 2022

PLC ROWER TEAM TIME
Masters | (age 75-79) Men 2000M

1 106_BAKER_JOHN G. IRC 09:05.1
Masters G (age 65-69) Men 2000M

1 110_BECHTEL_LARRY IRC 07:07.2
2 110_BOLYARD_TOM IRC 07:45.3

Masters F (age 60-64) Women 2000M

1 111_GEORGE_KRISTI IRC 08:02.3
Masters F (age 60-64) Men 2000M

1 112_STEMMLER_DOUG IRC  07:29.7
Masters E (age 55-59) Men 2000M

1 114 _WOODS_WILLIAM RHKY 07:23.3
2 114_WILLIAMS_JAMES R. MCC 07:57.3
Masters D (age 50-54) Men 2000M

1 116_GRIFFEL_BILL IRC 07:06.6
2 116_KAUFMANN_MICHAEL IRC 07:17.4
Masters B (age 36-42) Women 2000M

1 119_FAIRES_RAQUEL IRC 07:17.2
2 119 _BARSKE_LINDSEY CRC 07:35.3
3 119_ROLOFF_ARIEL IRC 09:01.3
Masters B (age 36-42) Men 2000M

1 120_PACK_BRIAN CRC 06:26.8
Masters A (age 27-35) Women 2000M

1 121 _LAZORCHAK_MICHELLE IRC 07:14.2
Masters A (age 27-35) Men 2000M

1 122 _RYSDYK_SAM IRC  06:33.4
2 122_WEBKEN_CODY CRC  06:55.3
Masters AA (age 21-26) Men 2000M

1 124 _BAK_CHRISTOPHER GMRC 06:12.1
2 124 _HITE_TRISTAN CRC 06:46.1
3 124 _HOUGH_CODY GGRA 06:59.6
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Junior/Youth U13 (age 11-12) Women 1000M

1  301_NORA_SALEWICZ IRC
2 301_KIM_MIA IRC
3 301_MEYER_AILI IRC

05:04.1
05:04.2
05:17.7

Junior/Youth U15 (age 13-14) Women 2000M

1 303_CONRAD_LAUREN IRC
2 303_SMITH_CAROLINE IRC
3 303_SELS_ISABELLA YQCR
4 303_SATTERFIELD_ZOE YQCR
5 303_JACKSON_BRYCE LRC
6 303_DONOFRIO_CHARLOTTE IRC
7 303_MADDEN_EMMA IRC
8 303_LANG_HANNAH IRC

Junior/Youth U15 (age 13-14) Men 2000M

1 304_MATLOCK_GRAHAM YQCR
2 304_WENIG_DAVID GEM
3 304_PRASAD_ARYA IRC

4  304_ROZZI_GEORGE IRC

5  304_ANGEL_LELAND GMRC
6  304_LAMPRECHT_JACK IRC

7 304_HARRISON_ERIC IRC

8 304 _THOMAS_NOAH IRC

9  304_MORENO_FRANCIS IRC

10 304_BEACHAM_JONATHAN  LRC

08:47.1
09:01.7
09:17.3
09:20.5
09:22.2
09:24.1
09:52.6
10:54.9

08:04.6
08:35.2
08:45.7
09:02.4
09:17.4
09:22.0
09:23.5
09:28.3
09:37.7
10:02.4

Junior/Youth U17 (age 15-16) Women 2000M

1  305_BEREVESKOS_ALESSIA  IRC

2 305_REDER_JESSICA GMRC
3 305_COLLINS_LILY YQCR
4 305_MANWARING_REAGAN  IRC

5  305_GUNTER_CARISSA AMBER GMRC
6 305 FITZGERALD_MCKENZI  IRC

7 305_ROGAN_RACHEL IRC

8  305_BAIN_MARY IRC

9  305_ARAUCO_SOPHIA IRC

10  305_MEYER_RORY IRC

11  305_PALISSON_CLEMENCE  IRC

12 305_MARVIN_ALLISON GGRA
13 305_SAUTBINE_LILLY IRC

14  305_CHURCH_JULIET LRC
15 305_BROWN_AIDAH IRC

16  305_PATEL_LUCY YQCR
17 305_MATTINGLY_AVERY LRC
18  305_SALADI_ANIKA GMRC

07:53.3
08:08.7
08:09.6
08:12.4
08:16.5
08:21.2
08:25.1
08:29.5
08:29.8
08:35.5
08:37.0
08:40.3
08:46.7
08:53.7
09:04.2
09:18.3
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09:31.7
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Junior/Youth U17 (age 15-16) Men 2000M
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306_FOLTZ_JACK
306_GRUEN_ELIJAH
306_PHILLIPS_JACKSON
306_MATLOCK_EAMON
306_SHAW_ROBERT
306_MEYER_JONAH
306_CODDENS_KAYDEN
306_HANSEN_LIAM
306_ADAMS_JACKSON
306_PARANJAPE_RISHI
306_MISHRA_SANSUBH

IRC
IRC
GEM
YQCR
IRC
GMRC
IRC
IRC
GMRC
IRC
GMRC

06:50.4
07:05.0
07:05.4
07:12.7
07:40.6
07:44.7
07:47.0
08:06.9
08:34.4
08:39.7
08:46.8

Junior/Youth U19 (age 17-18) Women 2000M
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307_MILLER_PARIS
307_MESKAN_OLIVIA
307_COOK_AVERY
307_TESSEN_ELIZABETH
307_MUELLER_ALEXA
307_ROZZI_CHARLOTTE
307_ERSAN_ELA
307_REYNON_ERIN
307_KAUFMANN_GRACE
307_MORLEY_ERIN
307_LAM_NYAH
307_SANCRANT_ALLYSON
307_RAMARAJU_SOPHIA
307_LINDER_ALYSSA
307_DELANEY_KATHERINE
307_BREWER_SARAH
307_BROWN_OLIVIA
307_LANGMEYER_LORELEI
307_WIDJAJA_TRINITY
307_NIX_AMIYA
307_EDWARDS_AUDREY
307_DELGADO_SOPHIA
307_CREWS_VIVIAN
307_HOLLAND_EMILY
307_FIELD_SYDNEY
307_ARCHIBALD_KALI

IRC
YQCR
IRC
YQCR
YQCR
IRC
YQCR
IRC
IRC
YQCR
IRC
GMRC
YQCR
GGRA
IRC
YQCR
IRC
GMRC
GEM
YQCR
GMRC
IRC
GGRA
LRC
LRC
LRC

07:13.1
07:15.4
07:24.7
07:27.3
07:29.1
07:35.2
07:40.6
07:46.8
07:47.2
07:49.1
07:49.8
07:50.5
07:53.7
07:54.8
08:03.1
08:07.0
08:09.7
08:18.2
08:19.5
08:31.7
08:37.3
08:42.5
08:42.9
08:47.6
08:54.4
09:11.7
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Junior/Youth U19 (age 17-18) Men 2000M
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308_BOLDT_CHARLES
308_WAKEFIELD_TRISTAN
308_MILLER_RYAN
308_ANDERSON_MALACHI
308_MANN_VINCENT
308_WAGHER_KEVAL
308_ROUGHT_GARY
308_RAMARAJU_NIKHIL
308_HURD_BRADY
308_HOVDA_COOPER
308_DAVIS_GEORGE
308_RINK_CONNOR
308_HELLER_NICHOLAS

308_MORELL FERRER_GABRIEL

308_CAMPOS_RICARDO
308_HEISER_EASTON
308_HURTLE_TYLER
308_VALENTINE_WILLIAM
308_GENTRY_GRAY
308_MCALEAR_VASCO
308_LEBEAU_VICENTE

IRC
YQCR
IRC
GMRC
IRC
YQCR
GMRC
YQCR
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
GGRA
IRC
IRC
IRC
GEM
IRC
LRC
IRC
GGRA

06:22.6
06:26.6
06:31.2
06:35.3
06:35.9
06:38.6
06:40.0
06:46.0
06:49.4
06:53.9
07:05.1
07:05.8
07:07.0
07:12.8
07:18.8
07:20.1
07:26.6
07:27.4
07:33.5
07:49.7
08:46.0

Junior/Youth U21 (age 19-20) Women 2000M
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309_DALBERG_BRITTAN
309_BERNARD_LEXI
309_BARBER_MEREDITH
309_MCKAIN_JOSIE
309_MOONEY_MEREDITH

IRC
LRC
IRC
GMRC
GEM

Junior/Youth U21 (age 19-20) Men 2000M

1
2

310_BALLANTINE_WILLIAM
310_SEILER_COLTEN

LRC
IRC

College U21 (age 19-20) Women 2000M
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College U21 (age 19-20) Men 2000M

1

401_SPICE_TAYLOR
401_BALCERAK_BRIDGET
401_THOMPSON_MADISON
401_SMITH_ALIYAH

402_NGUYEN_TAM

Jags
Jags
Jags
Jags

Jags
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08:09.9
08:19.1
08:27.9
08:37.9
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07:53.6
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09:28.2

07:34.0
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College U23 (age 21-22) Women 2000M

1  403_ADAM_OLIVIA Jags
2 403_PALMER_EMMA Jags
3 403_SCANLAND_ALANNA Jags
4  403_FORTINO_SYDNEY Jags
College U23 (age 21-22) Men 2000M

1 404_DAMAS_NATHAN UCRC
2 404_RIDINGS_BRETT Jags
3 404_BURTON_MAGUIRE Jags

College U25 (age 23-24) Women 2000M

1 405_KEMP_VIVIAN Jags
College U25 (age 23-24) Men 2000M
1 406_CHOUDHRY_ZOBAIR Jags

2 406_GODOY-CASTRO_CARLOS Jags

3 406_WHITAKER_JAKE Jags
College U25 (age 23-24) Men 2000M

1 408_CISNEROS_WILLIAM Jags
Para (PR2) Women 2000M

1 505_RODRIGUEZ_LILIAN GEM
Para (PR3) Men 2000M

1 508_HURD_RYAN Unaf
4X Relay Women 2000M

1 601_ERSAN_ELA YQCR
2 601_COOK_AVERY IRC

3 601_BARBER_MEREDITH IRC

4 601_BROWN_OLIVIA IRC

5 601_MORLEY_ERIN YQCR
6 601_ADAM_OLIVIA Jags
7 601_BAIN_MARY IRC

8 601_CREWS_VIVIAN GGRA
9 601_FORTINO_SYDNEY Jags
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07:52.2
07:56.4
08:35.4
09:12.4

06:42.7
06:53.8
07:52.3

09:27.7

07:11.9
07:27.3
07:42.4

07:27.4

10:46.9

07:21.5

06:44.8
06:46.4
07:18.2
07:20.5
07:25.1
07:25.6
07:39.8
07:44.5
08:16.0
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4X Relay Men 2000M

1 602_ANDERSON_ADEN YQCR
2 602_BOLDT_CHARLES IRC

3 602_CAMPOS_RICARDO IRC

4 602_DAVIS_GEORGE IRC

5 602_HELLER_NICHOLAS GGRA
6 602_CHOUDHRY_ZOBAIR Jags
7 602_CODDENS_KAYDEN IRC

8 602_BURTON_MAGUIRE Jags
Coxswain Women 500M

1 603_ANDERSON_HOPE GMRC
2 603_VOGELSANG_MAKENZIE Jags
3 603_DESSERICH_ZOE IRC
Coxswain Men 500M

1 604_TAN_LEAN HONG Jags
2 604_KILLIAN_J IRC
4X Relay Mixed 2000M

1 606_COOK_AVERY IRC

2 606_CODDENS_KAYDEN IRC

3 606_CONRAD_LAUREN IRC

4 606_BAIN_MARY IRC

5 606_DELGADO_SOPHIA IRC

6 606_CAMPOS_RICARDO IRC

7 606_BEREVESKOS_ALESSIA IRC

8 606_DONOFRIO_CHARLOTTE IRC

9  606_BOLDT_CHARLES IRC
10 606_FITZGERALD_MCKEN?ZI IRC
11 606_BARBER_MEREDITH IRC
12 606_DAVIS_GEORGE IRC

Ann Arbor Rowing Club
Cincinnati Rowing Club

Gem City Crew, Inc.

Glorious Gate Rowing Association
Great Miami Rowing Center
Indianapolis Rowing Center
IUPUI Crew

Louisville Rowing Club

Muncie Crew Club

Royal Hong Kong Yacht Club
Skyline Crew

University of Cincinnati Rowing
Y Quad Cities Rowing

05:54.7
05:54.8
06:19.2
06:25.8
06:29.5
06:31.2
06:50.2
06:57.1

01:54.7
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01:53.0
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07:13.5
07:21.5
07:27.4
07:31.1
07:31.7
07:32.0
07:38.2
07:39.0
07:41.5
07:42.1
07:43.4
07:48.8
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